
LOTS 6 BLOCK C TIMUQUA S/D.

633-717, 892-073, 04184-134, WD 

BALDWIN JAMES WINFIELD/BALDWIN LYNN MARIE
404 SW HAWK LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

01-7S-16-04104-126

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

1716.0200 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

11/09/2018 DF 5.13 51,300 0 0 51,300

STANDARD
3

92,448
10,100
51,300

153,848
61,970
91,878

HX HB VX VP 91,878
0

153,848
0

156,049

1351/2138 1/12/2018 WD Q I 01 72,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN M CALDWELL & BA

JAMES WINFIELD & LY

1294/2787 4/28/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUSAN M CALDWELL & JO

SUSAN M CALDWELL & 
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37314 M H 375 10/15/2018

24331 M H 150 03/31/2006

2019HX Base Yr

404 SW HAWK LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,037 112.9000 106.13 110,057 2017 2017 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1001

BAS 1,001 100 1,001 89,238

FOP 104 35 36 3,210

1,105 1,037 92,448

BAS= W26 S33 FOP= S8 E13 N8 W13$ E13 S11 E13 N44$.

BAS

26

33

13

11

13

44

FOP8

13

8

13

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 51,300


